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Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Année Course “:'m%y Par cat. PK35 Grand Béna Temps brut
1 52011 HOARAU PIERRE ASSOCIATION CULTURELLE ET SPOR M 1990 Ascension de I'Ouest 7,35 1°SEH/16  4h45'36,900 8h50'05,900
2 52080 FONTAINE emmanuel ESPRIT TRAIL M 1977 Ascension de I'Ouest 7,33 1°M2H/15 4h46'27,400 8h50'56,400
3 30496 GAUVIN LOIC-JEAN-YOYAN  CA DE LA PLAINE DES PALMISTES M 1992 Ascension de I'Ouest 7,24 0°SEH/16  4h50'02,700 8h54'31,700
4 52063 VOISIN régis M 1982 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,58 1°M1H/20 5h19'16,000 9h23'45,000
5 52051 MILCENT Jean-Claude M 1974 Ascension de |'Ouest 6,55 3° M2H/15 5h20'34,500 9h25'03,500
6 52073 BEGUE Hortense CAPOSS F 1979 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,48 1° M1F/4 5h24'16,600 9h28'45,600
7 52038 GRAVINA WILLY M 1978 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,38 2°M2H/15 5h28'59,000 9h33'28,000
8 52025 BAILLIF NICOL M 1979 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,38 2°M1H/20  5h29'22,700 9h33'51,700
9 52055 PASQUON Vincent TRAINING PERFORM CLUB M 1979 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,37 3°M1H/20  5h29'49,600 9h34'18,600
10 52070 BOEZENNEC Tom M 2001 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,26 1°U23H/3  5h35'20,000 9h39'49,000
11 52022 LEONARD Eléna F 1999 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,14 1° SEF/8 5h42'05,600 9h46'34,600
12 52065 BRILLET Frangois M 1970 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,09 1°M3H/13 5h45'01,700 9h49'30,700
13 52017 VITRY Antoine M 1991 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,09 3°SEH/16  5h45'06,900 9h49'35,900
14 52062 MEYER Clara DENIV F 1991 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,03 2° SEF/8 5h48'08,800 9h52'37,800
15 52057 LE GALL Quentin M 1998 Ascension de I'Ouest 6,03 2°SEH/16  5h48'23,400 9h52'52,400
16 52033 LAFOUGE nicolas AC ENTENTE NORD SAINT DENIS M 1971 Ascension de I'Ouest 585 4°M3H/13  5h59'16,900 10h03'45,900
17 28656 NASCIMENTO DOS SANTO M 1988 Ascension de I'Ouest 578 1°MOH/14  6h03'02,400 10h07'31,400
18 52059 VALETTE Clément M 1986 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,77 3°MQOH/14 6h04'11,600 10h08'40,600
19 52056 LENDORMY Frangois M 1990 Ascension de ['Ouest 565 4°SEH/16 6h11'44,700 10h16'13,700
20 52047 PANECHOU ludovic M 1986 Ascension de I'Ouest 562 4°MOH/14  6h13'59,600 10h18'28,600
21 15862 LAUVERGNAT CLAIRE DENIV F 1982 Ascension de I'Ouest 561 2°Mi1F/4 6h14'24,300 10h18'53,300
22 52045 CELLIER Christophe DENIV M 1980 Ascension de I'Ouest 559 5°M1H/20 6h15'33,000 10h20'02,000
23 52079 GRONDIN GUILLAUME M 1988 Ascension de I'Ouest 556 2°MOH/14  6h17'27,500 10h21'56,500
24 52052 PEROT CAROLE F 1975 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,55 1° M2F/7 6h18'25,000 10h22'54,000
25 39598 MURRY Elsa F 1986 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,55  2° MOF/7 6h18'38,300 10h23'07,300
26 52074 MOUNY Nicolas M 1998 Ascension de I'Ouest 554 6°SEH/16  6h19'09,200 10h23'38,200
27 16124 MINATO Caroline F 1988 Ascension de I'Ouest 554 1° MOF/7 6h19'16,900 10h23'45,900
28 52071 DUC Floriane F 1977 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,51  2° M2F/7 6h20'47,600 10h25'16,600
29 52064 HESS Nicolas M 1997 Ascension de I'Ouest 551 10° SEH/16 6h21'17,100 10h25'46,100
30 47348 GEORGELIN Lucas M 1996 Ascension de I'Ouest 550 5°SEH/16  6h21'48,000 10h26'17,000
31 52077 LAGOURDE CEDRIC M 1975 Ascension de I'Ouest 549 4°M2H/15 6h22'11,100 10h26'40,100
32 52026 HOARAU Jean-Yves M 1971 Ascension de I'Ouest 549 2°M3H/13  6h22'14,000 10h26'43,000
33 52032 TOARD Georges M 1980 Ascension de I'Ouest 549 4°M1H/20 6h22'20,900 10h26'49,900
34 7922 LEBOUCHER jean-sebastien ~ AC ENTENTE NORD SAINT DENIS M 1974 Ascension de I'Ouest 549 5°M2H/15 6h22'30,600 10h26'59,600
35 52004 ROTH-HEITZ Anne-Soléne F 1995 Ascension de I'Ouest 541 3°SEF/8 6h28'01,900 10h32'30,900
36 52031 MARTIN brendan M 1992 Ascension de I'Ouest 540 7°SEH/16  6h28'44,300 10h33'13,300
37 52050 TALVY Laurent M 1976 Ascension de |'Ouest 530 6°M2H/15 6h36'15,400 10h40'44,400
38 52069 DUHAMEL Antoine M 1991 Ascension de I'Ouest 527 9°SEH/16  6h38'11,800 10h42'40,800
39 52082 LABAILLE Joaquim M 1973 Ascension de I'Ouest 527 3°M3H/13 6h38'15,700 10h42'44,700
40 29262 JONZO Mathieu M 1982 Ascension de I'Ouest 527 12° M1H/20 6h38'37,700 10h43'06,700
41 52024 ARNOULD Jéréme M 1981 Ascension de I'Ouest 523 6°M1H/20 6h41'13,300 10h45'42,300
42 52042 RAYAPIN marcellus M 1961 Ascension de I'Ouest 522 1° M5H/3 6h42'09,200 10h46'38,200
43 52048 BLAISE Emmanuel M 1983 Ascension de I'Ouest 522 8°M1H/20 6h42'27,200 10h46'56,200
44 52036 THIBAULT Aude F 1977 Ascension de I'Ouest 521 3° M2F/7 6h43'20,400 10h47'49,400
45 52037 THIBAULT Pierre M 1975 Ascension de I'Ouest 521 7°M2H/15 6h43'22,200 10h47'51,200
46 39761 GRIVEAUX OCEANE F 1993 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,17 4° SEF/8 6h46'26,300 10h50'55,300
47 52086 MARTIN Paul OUEST TRAIL REUNION M 1992 Ascension de I'Ouest 515 8°SEH/16  6h47'58,500 10h52'27,500
48 52040 CLARET Jean-Philippe M 1986 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,13 5°MOH/14  6h49'09,700 10h53'38,700
49 52014 ZEGRE Adrien M 1984 Ascension de I'Ouest 512 6° MOH/14 6h50'11,700 10h54'40,700
50 52028 CORNETTE Nicolas M 1982 Ascension de I'Ouest 511 9°M1H/20  6h50'40,300 10h55'09,300
51 23931 PAYET Laura F 1988 Ascension de I'Ouest 511  3° MOF/7 6h51'20,200 10h55'49,200
52 43348 RAYBOIS MOREL Jérome M 1989 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,09 12°SEH/16 6h52'45,800 10h57'14,800
53 52019 ARTUR cyrille CAPOSS M 1979 Ascension de I'Ouest 5,07 7°M1H/20  6h54'08,100 10h58'37,100
54 52058 LEMANSKI NICOLAS M 1982 Ascension de I'Ouest 505 11°M1H/20 6h55'35,000 11h00'04,000
55 52041 SUBIRA GUILLAUME M 1984 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,99 10° MOH/14 7h00'45,500 11h05'14,500
56 52005 LALANNE Julien M 1991 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,97 15° SEH/16 7h02'38,900 11h07'07,900
57 52049 MAUGERE Maia F 1991 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,96 5° SEF/8 7h03'47,800 11h08'16,800
58 36706 IMAZOUTE Jérdme M 1980 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,92 13° M1H/20 7h06'35,800 11h11'04,800
59 18307 DUBOIS Matthieu DENIV M 1979 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,90 14° M1H/20 7h08'21,400 11h12'50,400
60 40884 MOURA DE OLIVEIRA MAEV DENIV F 1988 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,90 5° MOF/7 7h08'24,100 11h12'53,100
61 46843 MAIXANT Agathe F 1987 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,85 4° MOF/7 7h12'51,500 11h17'20,500
62 52018 TREILLE stephane M 1972 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,85 5°M3H/13  7h12'53,900 11h17'22,900
63 52083 THOMAS Dardé M 1994 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,83 13°SEH/16 7h14'57,400 11h19'26,400
64 52061 COLODIEZAC Maxime M 1995 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,79 14° SEH/16 7h18'38,500 11h23'07,500
65 52030 TURPIN SOREYA-MARIE ATHLETIQUE CLUB VANILLE SAINTE F 1976 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,76  4° M2F/7 7h21'05,600 11h25'34,600
66 22100 VIDOT SABRINA ATHLETIQUE CLUB VANILLE SAINTE F 1975 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,76  5° M2F/7 7h21'09,000 11h25'38,000
67 52020 BOYER Benoit M 1990 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,74 11° SEH/16 7h22'43,500 11h27'12,500
68 52075 VERBARD TONNY M 1982 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,72 10° M1H/20 7h25'12,500 11h29'41,500
69 52015 POSE Loic TRAINING PERFORM CLUB M 1988 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,69 7°MOH/14  7h27'40,200 11h32'09,200
70 52002 BOHRER Sandrine F 1984 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,61 6° MOF/7 7h35'44,300 11h40'13,300
71 38352 SUPLY olivia F 1981 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,61 4° M1F/4 7h35'55,600 11h40'24,600
72 52001 BOHRER nicolas M 1983 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,60 15°M1H/20 7h36'23,300 11h40'52,300
73 21276 CADET MAGALI F 1979 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,56 3° M1F/4 7h40'06,400 11h44'35,400
74 52023 BOYER Claude M 1963 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,50 2° M5H/3 7h46'33,800 11h51'02,800
75 52060 BAILLIF jean frederic jimmy M 1973 Ascension de |'Ouest 4,43 6°M3H/13  7h54'34,700 11h59'03,700

L 76 52013 CAMBOT INES F 1996 Ascension de I'Ouest 4,42 7° SEF/8 7h55'05,900 11h59'34,900 )
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Pl Dos
77 44042
78 52084
79 52078
80 52034
81 40793
82 38917
83 47103
84 52081
85 47883
86 52053
87 14241
88 52046
89 52068
90 52043
91 18097
92 46627
93 70049
94 52072
95 52021
96 52008
97 52087
98 52044
99 52006
100 52085
101 48185
102 52054
103 52027

Nom-prénom
FONTANA Rocco
VALENCOURT David
DUFRESNE Josian
JOTTREAU Elodie
ROBERT Jean Christian
BONNIN JEREMY
FLEURY modibo
GARRETA Laurent
MARTIN Pascal
LYON Pierre
RISBOURG Arnaud
FLAUX Sebastien
ANTIER MELISSA
MOLINES Sébastien
JURICIC Nathanaél
TERRASSE Florience
AHMED Ben Ali
AUBIN Thomas
VINANT Emmanuel
INGAR Idriss

AURE FABRICE
VIENNE Jean-Rémi
ZILMIA David
FANGUIMACHE david
BOURAOQUI hedy
BECKER Olivier
BRIAND nicolas

Club

DENIV
AC ENTENTE NORD SAINT DENIS
OUEST TRAIL REUNION

OUEST TRAIL REUNION

CAPOSS

RUN' ALTITUDE
AC ENTENTE NORD SAINT DENIS
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Année

1983
1985
1974
1990
1963
1985
1988
1977
1968
1988
1968
1981
1977
1974
1975
1977
1970
2001
1966
1973
1965
1986
1970
1975
1972
1977
1981

Course

Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de 'Ouest
Ascension de I'Ouest
Ascension de ['Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de 'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de I'Ouest
Ascension de 'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de I'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de 'Ouest
Ascension de I'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de 'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de I'Ouest
Ascension de 'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de |'Ouest
Ascension de I'Ouest

Moy

km/h
4,42
4,42
4,35
4,33
4,32
4,31
4,28
4,27
4,20
4,18
4,12
4,02
3,98
3,98
3,96
3,80
3,79
3,72
3,71
3,64
3,63
3,59
3,52
3,39
3,39
3,37
3,31

Par cat.

16° M1H/20
8° MOH/14
8° M2H/15
6° SEF/8

3° M5H/3
9° MOH/14
11° MOH/14
9° M2H/15
1° M4H/5
12° MOH/14
3° M4H/5
17° M1H/20
7° M2F/7
10° M2H/15
11° M2H/15
6° M2F/7
7° M3H/13
2° U23H/3
2° M4H/5
9° M3H/13
4° M4H/5
13° MOH/14
8° M3H/13
12° M2H/15
10° M3H/13
13° M2H/15
18° M1H/20

PK35 Grand Béna Temps brut

7h55'23,800
7h55'25,600
8h02'13,900
8h05'31,900
8h06'25,700
8h06'51,100
8h10'14,100
8h12'11,000
8h19'50,900
8h21'56,900
8h29'56,000
8h42'24,600
8h47'21,100
8h48'10,600
8h50'31,100
9h12'18,000
9h13'43,400
9h24'50,300
9h25'48,300
9h36'09,600
9h39'14,900
9h44'18,900
9h56'07,100
10h18'52,100
10h19'46,200
10h22'43,000
10h33'58,800

11h59'52,800
11h59'54,600
12h06'42,900
12h10'00,900
12h10'54,700
12h11'20,100
12h14'43,100
12h16'40,000
12h24'19,900
12h26'25,900
12h34'25,000
12h46'53,600
12h51'50,100
12h52'39,600
12h55'00,100
13h16'47,000
13h18'12,400
13h29'19,300
13h30'17,300
13h40'38,600
13h43'43,900
13h48'47,900
14h00'36,100
14h23'21,100
14h24'15,200
14h27'12,000
14h38'27,800
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